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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 Vipin Bose C15 Aswathy Park, Menamkulam, Kazhakkuttam, 
Kazhakuttam, Thiruvananthapuram, 695582

 

2 28/01/2026 Shalini Bose C15 Aswathy Park, Menamkulam, Kazhakkuttam, 
kazhakkuttam, Thiruvananthapuram, 695582

 

3 28/01/2026 Ansari M Barkath Manzil, PUKAYILATHOPPU, KIZHUVILAM, 
KURAKKADA PO, Chirayinkeezhu, 695104

 

4 28/01/2026 Reshma Aneesh KARTHIKA, NEAR SERVICE STATION, 
MURUKKUMPUZHA, MURUKKUMPUZHA P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695302

 

5 28/01/2026 Sheeja T S Sreesylam, Padanilam, Chirayinkeezhu, Chirayinkeezhu, 
Chirayinkeezhu, 695304

 

6 28/01/2026 Anilkumar P Sreesylam, Padanilam, Chirayinkeezhu, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU, Chirayinkeezhu, 695304

 

7 28/01/2026 Ashalekshmi R Thekkepanayil Veedu, Kavottumukku, Menamkulam, 
Kazhakkuttom, Thiruvananthapuram, 695582
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8 28/01/2026 Navas Khan S Al mafas, Near Arabic College,, Valakkad, Elamba P O, 
Chirayinkeezhu, 695103

 

9 28/01/2026 Aneesh D R Devarajan Remani Mandiram, Kailathukonam, Veiloor, Kurakkada, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 695104

 

10 28/01/2026 Sajina S Almafas, Mudakkal, Valakkad, Elamba P O, 
Chirayinkeezhu, 695103

 

11 28/01/2026 SHYLA BEEVI M FIRDOUSE, Perunguzhi, Azhoor, Perunguzhi P O, 
Chirayinkeezhu, 695305

 

12 28/01/2026 S MUHAMMED BASHEER MANAKKATTU VILAKATHU VEEDU, CHIRAKKAL, 
KADINAMKULAM, CHITTATTUMUKKU P O, 

CHITTATTUMUKKU, 695301

 

13 28/01/2026 ADILA A R Vazhavila Reeja Manzil, Ilamba- Mudakkal, Ilamba, Ilamba, 
Chirayinkeezhu, 695103

 

14 28/01/2026 SHABANA S Sheeba Manzil, Nellikkad, Ilamba- Mudakkal, Ilamba, 
Ilamba, Chirayinkeezhu, 695103

 

15 28/01/2026 ANSAR A M N NIVAS,, KANIYAPURAM,, KADINAMKULAM,, 
CHITTATTUMUKKU, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

695301

 

16 28/01/2026 Binu U 003/274 B SWAPNATHEERAM, MANNARA, 
KEEZHATTINGAL, KEEZHATTINGAL, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU, 695308

 

17 28/01/2026 Salim A 649d, Mannath Valakkadu, Elampa, Elampa p o, 
chirayinkeezhu, 695103

 

18 28/01/2026 SUJAMARY C CHIRAYIL PUTHEN VEEDU, KADINAMKULAM, 
KADINAMKULAM, PUTHUKURICHY, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU, 695303

 

19 28/01/2026 Priya CHARUVILA VEEDU, KOCHALUMMOODU, 
KIZHUVILAM, KURAKKADA, CHIRAYINKIL, 695104
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20 28/01/2026 NUMSAD ALIKHAN Almafas,, Mudakkal,, Valakkad,, Elamba P O,, 
Chirayinkeezhu, 695103

 

21 28/01/2026 Navabkhan S H S Building,, Mudakkal,, Valakkad, Elamba P O,, 
Chirayinkeezhu, 695103

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


